:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10346280

Nov 07, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 323,321 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 829632 - 0.019431677 ETH®
54.76 USD

2 829633 - 0.019391492 ETH®
54.65 USD

3 829634 - 0.019372634 ETH®
54.60 USD

4 829635 - 0.019341957 ETH®
54.51 USD

S 829636 - 0.065766581 ETH®
185.36 USD

6 829637 - 0.202123578 ETH®
569.69 USD

7 829638 - 0.019402471 ETH®
54.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10346280
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/323321
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829632
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829633
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829634
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829635
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829636
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829637
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829638

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

829639

829640

829641

829642

829643

829644

829645

829646

829647

Validator Id

388554

Amount

- 0.019388684
94.64 USD

- 0.019384925
54.63 USD

- 0.019352743
54.54 USD

- 0.019400569
94.68 USD

- 0.019422816
54.74 USD

- 0.019401922
54.68 USD

- 0.019382165
94.62 USD

- 0.019382503
94.63 USD

- 0.019407385
54.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.046385078
130.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829639
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829640
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829641
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829642
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829643
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829644
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829645
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829646
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829647
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/388554

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



