

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10346280</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 07, 2024 · 11:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>323,321</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>829632</u>	- 0.019431677 ETH ⊘ 54.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>829633</u>	- 0.019391492 ETH ↔ 54.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>829634</u>	- 0.019372634 ETH ⊘ 54.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>829635</u>	- 0.019341957 ETH ⊘ 54.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>829636</u>	- 0.065766581 ETH ⊘ 185.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>829637</u>	- 0.202123578 ETH ⊘ 569.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>829638</u>	- 0.019402471 ETH ⊘ 54.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>829639</u>	- 0.019388684 ETH 🔗 54.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>829640</u>	- 0.019384925 ETH 🐼 54.63 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>829641</u>	- 0.019352743 ETH ⊘ 54.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>829642</u>	- 0.019400569 ETH ③ 54.68 USD
<u>12</u>	829643	- 0.019422816 ETH ⊘ 54.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>829644</u>	- 0.019401922 ETH ⊘ 54.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>829645</u>	- 0.019382165 ETH ③ 54.62 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>829646</u>	- 0.019382503 ETH ⊘ 54.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>829647</u>	- 0.019407385 ETH 🔗 54.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
_		

1	388554

+ 0.046385078 ETH ⊘ 130.73 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.